Saturday, February 13, 2016

Match
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ALIAS

Descanso

JB Corn

Ruthless Roth
Eeyore

Yul Lose

Misty Rose

Wild Wizard

Willie Cockette
Buck Horn Brad
Reuben J. Cogburn
Dead Horse Davenport
Mild Will Cheatum
Cactus Jack McGee
Cap & Ball Turmoil
Colonel Pete

Lucas Sagebrush
Shellback Jack
Salty Rider

W. W. Saltwater
Hombre la Plata

Dulzura Desperados

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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1:23:04 PM
Stage 1
Time

12.65
12.89
8.97
24.10
12.82
28.04
15.31
16.93
21.35
18.93
19.99
18.32
19.68
24.03
20.75
20.20
31.49
31.21
24.03
28.05

Stage 2
Time
27.96
59.03
30.20
49.58
37.98
57.77
62.55
55.50
80.72
57.76
58.87
60.18
58.31
63.71
65.92
88.10
84.71
68.31
58.81
70.87

Stage 3
Time
34.93
34.78
41.36
40.87
38.01
47.19
63.29
55.76
47.70
58.35
60.69
56.28
60.40
49.98
70.78
74.33
67.40
80.63
50.12
83.30

Stage 4
Time
28.68
36.20
37.08
30.84
37.62
49.44
44.03
44.07
66.99
62.87
56.22
49.46
50.04
84.13
104.02
56.83
94.52
86.72
118.85
109.69

Shoot Date: 2/13/2016
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time
38.74 37.59 180.55
29.65 30.25 202.80
55.70 31.42 204.73
42.49 31.03 218.91
46.66 48.50 221.59
56.20 44.20 282.84
61.25 43.10 289.53
57.94 63.55 293.75
43.83 40.16 300.75
62.04 55.91 315.86
64.94 56.98 317.69
58.87 75.37 318.48
86.37 66.77 341.57
60.78 62.46 345.09
59.86 83.00 404.33
104.21 71.42 415.09
75.01 75.54 428.67
105.49 64.77 437.13
100.40 94.64 446.85
84.04 72.92 448.87



